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513-PA.20

AA

B

B

Boundary Line

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

75

76

77

FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED

0 2m1m 4m3m 5m

N H A V E R S T O C K   H I L L
( B E L O W )

Fa
ll

Fa
ll

Fa
ll

Fa
ll

Fa
ll

Fa
ll

Fa
ll

No. 74 Haverstock HillNo. 78 Haverstock Hill

New mansard roof with natural slate tiles
to match the adjacent properties

Existing parapet wall to be retained

Flat Roof
(Below)

Unit 4 - Proposed Maisonette
2 Bed - 4 Person

Gross Internal Floor Area
96.0 m2 / 1,033 ft2
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A 10.05.16 Proposed third floor terrace removed


